74 Series C and Special Application Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
    PG01200001K—October 2011    www.eatoncanada.ca
49
49
49
49
49
49

Series C Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
800-2500 Amperes R-Frame
Catalogue Numbering System
This information is presented only as an aid to understanding catalogue numbers. It is not to be used to build catalogue numbers for
circuit breakers or trip units.
Circuit
Breaker/Frame
Ampere Rating
16: 1600A
20: 2000A
25: 2500A
Circuit Breaker/Frame Catalogue Number
RD    3    16    T32    W
Circuit
Breaker/
Frame Type
RD
�
RDC
CRD
�
CRDC
Number
of Poles
3: 3 Poles
4: 4 Poles
Suffix
W: Without Terminals
P: 100% Protected Neutral Pole
R: Ground Fault Remote
Indication Compatibility
(310 Only)
K: Moulded Case Switch
WK: Moulded Case Switch
without terminals
SW: VISA Window without
Terminals
�
Trip Type
➀
T32: Digitrip RMS
310 LSI
T53: Digitrip RMS
510 LS
T65: Digitrip RMS
610 LSG
T86: Digitrip RMS
810 LSIG
T96: Digitrip RMS
910 LSIG
T106: Digitrip
OPTIM
1050 LSIG
�
For complete list of available trip types refer to pages R-4 through R-16.
�
“VISA” option is available. CSA listed only.
Dimensions/Weights
Number of Poles Width Height Depth
3 15.5
(394)
16
(406)
9.75
(248)
4 20
(508)
16